LLU 27. Universiādes kopvērtējums
Vīriešu konkurencē

	Vieta
	Fakultāte
	V/atlētika
	Šaušana
	Badmin-
-tons
	Peldēšana
	S/atlētika
	Volejbols
	Galda teniss
	Basketbols
	Florbols
	Telpu futbols
	KOPĀ

	1.
	MF
	8
	7
	8
	6
	5
	7
	5
	7
	7
	6
	66

	2.
	VBF
	4
	6
	5
	8
	7
	8
	7
	6
	8
	4
	63

	3.
	TF
	6
	5
	2
	5
	6
	5
	8
	3
	5
	8
	53

	4.
	LF
	7
	4
	7
	-
	[bookmark: _GoBack]8
	6
	6
	1
	6
	5
	50

	5.
	ITF
	5
	3
	3
	7
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	-
	38

	6.
	ESAF
	2
	8
	4
	3
	-
	2
	-
	5
	3
	-
	27

	7.
	PTF
	3
	2
	6
	2
	-
	3
	-
	2
	2
	7
	27

	8.
	VMF
	-
	1
	-
	4
	-
	1
	-
	8
	-
	-
	14



